

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4093 OF 2008

H.S.I.D.C & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VED GOVIL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and c/delay)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. J.S. Marahatta,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Mudgal,Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER